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ES3 500 71_StoBgriffe

KARCHER

Quu_—
DESIGN

ES3 - StoBgriff zentriert in Edelstahl matt, Lange 500 mm, Achsmal3 300 mm, Durchmesser 32 mm, 1 Stick

Produkteigenschaften

Artikelnummer
EAN-Code

Produktfamilie

Art

Farbe

Material
Verpackungseinheit Innen

Verpackungseinheit AuBen

ES3 500 71
4038847030979
ES3

T-Form
Edelstahl matt
Edelstahl

1

20

@32 mm

100 mm

300-2000 mm
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